
Type Order No.Dimensions Version / description

Versions/surfaces:
Metal, powder-coated: .78 white, .83 coral, .150 granite

SPIN
COAT RACKS

Shelf for small items W
H
D

34,5 Powder-coated white
Powder-coated coral
Powder-coated granite
 
push fit on lowest wide cross-tube

1711.78  
 
 

2,0
10,0

 
 
 

Magazine rack W
H
D

34,5 Powder-coated white
Powder-coated coral
Powder-coated granite
 
push fit on lowest wide cross-tube

1712.78  
 
 

26,0
4,0

 
 
 

Umbrella stand W
H
D

20,0 Powder-coated white
Powder-coated coral
Powder-coated granite
 
Black plastic drip tray
umbrella stand rests on floor at one of the 3 lower connecting tubes

1713.78  
 
 

50,0
15,0

 
 
 

 
1711.83 
1711.150

 
1712.83 
1712.150

 
1713.83 
1713.150

Coat stand W
H
D

76,0 Powder coated in white, polished chrome
powder coated coral, polished chrome
powder coated granite, polished chrome
 
Coat stand, shaped round-section metal tube (diameter 2.2 cm)
Rods at three heights (96.5/134.5/167 cm) and in 3 different widths 
(overall: 30, 40, 45 cm/usable: 20, 30, 35 cm);  
the two higher hangers are in .90 polished chrome
the element can be folded for transport or storage

1714.78  
 
 

167,0
38,0

 
 
 

 
1714.83 
1714.150


