SPIN

Versions/surfaces:

Metal, powder-coated: .78 white, .83 coral, .150 granite

Туре	Dimensions		Version / description	Order No.	
Coat stand	W	76,0	Powder coated in white, polished chrome	1714.78	
A	Н	167,0	powder coated coral, polished chrome	1714.83	
	D	38,0	powder coated granite, polished chrome	1714.150	
				l' , 22 \	
			Coat stand, shaped round-section metal tube (diameter 2.2 cm) Rods at three heights (96.5/134.5/167 cm) and in 3 different widths		
			(overall: 30, 40, 45 cm/usable: 20, 30, 35 cm);		
			the two higher hangers are in .90 polished chr	ome	
			the element can be folded for transport or storage		
			'		
Shelf for small items	W	34,5	Powder-coated white	1711.78	
∕ъ	Н	2,0	Powder-coated coral	1711.83	
/ 7	D	10,0	Powder-coated granite	1711.150	
<i>(</i>)			nuch fit an lawast wide grass tube		
U			push fit on lowest wide cross-tube		
Magazine rack	W	34,5	Powder-coated white	1712.78	
^	Н	26,0	Powder-coated coral	1712.83	
	D	4,0	Powder-coated granite	1712.150	
F \/			much Chara lauraharita manakaha		
			push fit on lowest wide cross-tube		
Umbrella stand	W	20,0	Powder-coated white	1713.78	
^	Н	50,0	Powder-coated coral	1713.83	
	D	15,0	Powder-coated granite	1713.150	
"					
			Black plastic drip tray		
			umbrella stand rests on floor at one of the 3 lo	wer connecting tubes	